
August 2023

STORAGE INFLOW- C.F.S. RELEASE - C.F.S. GAINS(+)

ACRE-FEET O'NEILL S.LUIS CALIF. O'NEILL
S.LUIS DOS AMIGOS * OR LOSS

(-)
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE PUMPING GEN.  AQUEDUCT GEN. PUMPING PUMPING DELIV. C.F.S.

45,158

1 221.72 47,651 2,493 617 4,643 6,832 0 0 10,465 -371

2 221.17 46,206 -1,445 588 2,557 6,937 0 0 10,705 -105

3 220.96 45,656 -550 380 4,180 6,245 0 0 10,991 -91

4 221.43 46,889 1,233 763 3,311 6,974 0 0 10,535 109

5 222.43 49,527 2,638 1,107 3,298 6,780 0 0 9,909 54

6 223.82 53,242 3,715 1,369 2,198 6,769 0 0 8,602 139

7 223.67 52,840 -402 1,016 1,776 6,784 0 551 9,253 24

8 222.61 50,006 -2,834 599 2,537 6,159 0 0 10,375 -349

9 222.55 49,847 -159 741 1,683 7,493 0 0 10,174 176

10 221.83 47,940 -1,907 585 2,365 6,629 138 0 10,352 -51

11 221.88 48,071 131 841 2,023 6,830 7 0 9,834 211

12 221.89 48,098 27 1,125 4,040 4,901 254 0 9,661 -137

13 223.25 51,714 3,616 1,444 1,851 6,563 0 0 8,023 -12

14 222.80 50,513 -1,201 1,244 1,760 7,000 0 1,115 9,203 -291

15 221.43 46,889 -3,624 915 1,853 6,980 19 1,265 10,133 -157

16 221.53 47,152 263 789 2,521 6,705 0 0 10,011 128

17 221.62 47,388 236 559 2,507 6,793 0 0 9,422 -317

18 221.42 46,863 -525 814 1,340 6,995 0 0 9,508 94

19 221.06 45,918 -945 1,157 1,179 6,853 0 633 8,920 -113

20 221.35 46,679 761 1,504 842 6,810 0 2,371 6,266 -136

21 222.01 48,411 1,732 1,251 1,178 6,808 0 2,066 6,030 -268

22 222.69 50,219 1,808 1,384 1,344 6,758 0 2,078 6,202 -295

23 222.91 50,806 587 1,433 1,007 6,884 0 2,415 6,628 15

24 221.81 47,887 -2,919 1,230 337 7,057 0 2,707 7,223 -165

25 220.56 44,609 -3,278 1,255 0 6,991 0 2,370 7,511 -18

26 220.23 43,749 -860 1,469 0 6,842 0 1,420 7,389 64

27 220.39 44,166 417 1,591 0 6,579 0 1,726 6,211 -23

28 220.18 43,619 -547 1,661 0 6,528 0 1,257 7,352 145

29 220.69 44,949 1,330 1,385 508 7,101 0 0 8,468 145

30 220.74 45,080 131 1,270 1,184 6,716 0 630 8,497 23

31 220.85 45,368 288 1,293 1,861 5,668 0 0 8,332 -345

TOTALS 210 33,379 55,883 207,964 418 22,604 272,185 -1,917

ACRE-FEET 210 66,205 110,84
9

412,498 827 44,835 539,878 783 -3,802

* DAILY DEL. FIGURES UNAVAILABLE. TOT. DEL. IS INCLUDED IN COMPUTING MONTHLY TOTALS

 SUMMARY
Release (ACRE-FEET)

O'Neill Generation 827 Dos Amigos Pump 539,878
San Luis Pump 44,835 Deliveries 783

Total 586323
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